Murata
Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
SAFETY
STANDARD
RECOGNIZED
CERAMIC
CAPACITOR
SAFETY  STANDARD  RECOGNIZED

CSA Monogram
UL Recognized Mark
Type Designation MX
Nominal Capacitance
Capacitance Tolerance
Manufacturer's Identification
Manufactured Date Code
Example
DE1610F332M AC 125YMX
!DIMENSIONS
• Bulk
MX type is recognized double protection capacitor in UL and dual
element type capacitor in CSA.
*10.0 max. for DE1110 B 101K AC125.
D (mm)
11
12
13
16
19
=Double Protection=
=Dual Element=
!CONSTRUCTION
!STANDARD LIST
Nominal
Capacitance
(pF)
100
220
470
Maximum
Body Dia.
D(mm)
11
11
12
Lead Configuration
Straight Long
DE1110 B 101K AC125-MX
DE1110 B 221K AC125-MX
DE1210 B 471K AC125-MX
B Characteristic
Nominal
Capacitance
(pF)
1000
2200
Maximum
Body Dia.
D(mm)
13
16
Lead Configuration
Straight Long
DE1310 E 102M AC125-MX
DE1610 E 222M AC125-MX
E Characteristic
Nominal
Capacitance
(pF)
3300
4700
Maximum
Body Dia.
D(mm)
16
19
Lead Configuration
Straight Long
DE1610 F 332M AC125-MX
DE1910 F 472M AC125-MX
F Characteristic
Please contact us for other specification.